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Question 1

Please provide the labor, non-labor, outside services for PCC 10405 for the years 
2004-2008 in base year dollars.

Answer 1

The labor, non-labor, outside services for PCC 10405 for years 2004-2008 are as 
follows in base year dollars:

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 i 
831,339; 1.438.0911.271.030 1.241.713 1.380.665

316,920 
54,588

Labor 
Non-Labor 
Outside services

288,155 
65,431 j

338,383 ;
22,763 j

1,632,175 1,613,221 1,610,153

194,632 i 179,456 : 
34,857 ..........10,673 j 

1.021.468 1.791.677
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